
Championnats départementaux du gard en salle Cadets à Master

260287

MIRAMAS (Stadium Miramas Métropole) le 05/12/2021

FFA

CAF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 15:02:00

1 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 10''06 739Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

CAF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 12:10:00

1 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 10''15 q 723Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

CAFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:00:00

1 CAIAZZO LOLA 2044180 CAF / 2005 11m71 692Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

11m14 ; 11m71 ; 11m09 ; 10m77 ; 11m13 ; 10m37

2 LACOMBE CLEMENCE 1601968 CAF / 2006 10m00 586Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

X ; X ; 10m00 ; 8m93 ; 9m50 ; 9m04

3 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 8m94 521Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

8m94 ; 8m38 ; - ; X ; - ; -

4 DE RUGY MARGAUX 2278497 CAF / 2005 8m64 502Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

X ; 8m03 ; 8m19 ; 7m16 ; 8m64 ; 7m70

5 PERRIN MATHILDE 1482161 CAF / 2005 7m74 447Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

7m74 ; 7m20 ; 7m32 ; 7m50 ; 7m53 ; 7m21

6 TURC PERRINE 2328068 CAF / 2005 7m17 412Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6m71 ; 6m95 ; 6m30 ; 6m42 ; 7m17 ; 7m06

7 BOURDAUDHUI OCEANE 1888848 CAF / 2006 6m23 354Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

X ; 5m66 ; 5m84 ; 6m18 ; 6m23 ; 6m23

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 14:40:00

1 LALANNE ROSE 2064543 JUF / 2003 8''11 863Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

2 KLOUVI OLIVIA 1718711 CAF / 2006 8''28 814Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

3 PONGE CELIA 1784747 SEF / 1993 8''34 797Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

4 KANON SARAH 1705579 CAF / 2005 8''42 775Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

5 LABROUSSE FLORA 2274695 CAF / 2005 8''50 753Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

6 PORRERA MARIE 1488157 JUF / 2003 8''55 739Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

7 DESMAREST LENA 2296447 CAF / 2006 8''56 736Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

8 DALENC AMBRE 1689071 CAF / 2006 8''82 668Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  2 14:37:00

couloir 6 DQ: règle 162.7 faux départ

1 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 8''68 704Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

2 DALMEIDA ELEONORE 2180341 CAF / 2006 8''69 702Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

3 MANIGLIER-VILLON 1582454 CAF / 2006 8''92 642Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

4 DAUTREMONT SARAH 1697332 SEF / 1998 8''96 632Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 AUSIAS CAMILLE 1995894 CAF / 2005 9''02 617Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

6 GESLIN PALOMA 2285050 CAF / 2006 9''03 615Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

7 TURC PERRINE 2328068 CAF / 2005 9''06 607Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

BONNARD KAZYA 1466784 ESF / 2002 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  3 14:33:00

1 BOURDAUDHUI OCEANE 1888848 CAF / 2006 9''09 600Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC
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2 JUDOR EVANA 1404029 JUF / 2003 9''11 595Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 VIDAL GARANCE 1745398 CAF / 2005 9''12 592Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 FRACHON SYLIA 1739305 CAF / 2006 9''14 588Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 FARTAN THALIA CAF / 2006 9''25 561UNSS 030 OCC

6 SANCHEZ CAMILLE 1665361 CAF / 2005 9''33 543Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

7 JACQUES ALINE 2134877 CAF / 2005 9''45 515Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

DUVERMY TESS 901317 JUF / 2004 DQ 0Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 11:03:00

1 KANON SARAH 1705579 CAF / 2005 8''35 q 794Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 LABROUSSE FLORA 2274695 CAF / 2005 8''60 q 726Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

3 AUSIAS CAMILLE 1995894 CAF / 2005 8''98 q 627Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

4 VIDAL GARANCE 1745398 CAF / 2005 9''07 q 605Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 BOURDAUDHUI OCEANE 1888848 CAF / 2006 9''11 q 595Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 FRACHON SYLIA 1739305 CAF / 2006 9''11 q 595Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7 CASAS NOELLYS 2334746 CAF / 2006 9''44 517Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

8 LACOMBE CLEMENCE 1601968 CAF / 2006 9''51 501Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  2 11:07:00

1 LALANNE ROSE 2064543 JUF / 2003 8''07 q 875Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

2 DALMEIDA ELEONORE 2180341 CAF / 2006 8''65 q 712Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

3 BONNARD KAZYA 1466784 ESF / 2002 8''74 q 688Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

4 MANIGLIER-VILLON 1582454 CAF / 2006 8''88 q 652Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

5 TURC PERRINE 2328068 CAF / 2005 8''91 q 645Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6 FARTAN THALIA CAF / 2006 9''13 q 590UNSS 030 OCC

7 SANCHEZ CAMILLE 1665361 CAF / 2005 9''13 q 590Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

BOYER AMELLE 1227713 ESF / 2000 DNS 0Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  3 11:11:00

1 KLOUVI OLIVIA 1718711 CAF / 2006 8''28 q 814Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

2 PORRERA MARIE 1488157 JUF / 2003 8''48 q 758Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

3 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 8''65 q 712Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

4 DAUTREMONT SARAH 1697332 SEF / 1998 8''91 q 645Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 JUDOR EVANA 1404029 JUF / 2003 9''12 q 592Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 JACQUES ALINE 2134877 CAF / 2005 9''30 q 550Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

7 CALANDRAS TESS 1757433 CAF / 2005 9''32 545Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

8 PICOT CANDICE 1511662 CAF / 2005 9''88 422Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

TCF60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  4 11:14:00

1 PONGE CELIA 1784747 SEF / 1993 8''30 q 809Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

2 DESMAREST LENA 2296447 CAF / 2006 8''46 q 764Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 DALENC AMBRE 1689071 CAF / 2006 8''59 q 728Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

4 GESLIN PALOMA 2285050 CAF / 2006 8''97 q 629Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 DUVERMY TESS 901317 JUF / 2004 9''11 q 595Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

6 ATATOU SAMIA 2328863 CAF / 2005 9''41 524Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

7 DE RUGY EMMA 2278495 CAF / 2005 9''45 515Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:49:00

1 FARAUX AMANDA 1788591 ESF / 2002 27''12 814Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 DIZDAREVIC AMBRE 1411105 CAF / 2006 28''99 672Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

3 AUSIAS CAMILLE 1995894 CAF / 2005 29''53 633Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

4 SANCHEZ CAMILLE 1665361 CAF / 2005 31''29 515Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

5 PICOT CANDICE 1511662 CAF / 2005 33''38 391Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 2 15:53:00

1 GEORGIN EVA 1685573 ESF / 2001 27''50 784Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

2 DALMEIDA ELEONORE 2180341 CAF / 2006 28''68 694Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC
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3 LABROUSSE FLORA 2274695 CAF / 2005 29''76 617Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

4 JUDOR EVANA 1404029 JUF / 2003 31''30 514Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 DE RUGY EMMA 2278495 CAF / 2005 32''21 458Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 3 15:58:00

1 PHILIP LENA 1340630 ESF / 2001 27''09 817Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 DESMAREST LENA 2296447 CAF / 2006 28''65 697Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 BOULAY MATHILDE 2079657 CAF / 2006 29''34 647Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

4 VIDAL GARANCE 1745398 CAF / 2005 29''73 619Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 CANTAIS LILI-ROSE 2364316 CAF / 2005 33''00 412Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 4 16:01:00

1 KLOUVI OLIVIA 1718711 CAF / 2006 28''14 735Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

2 BOURDAUDHUI OCEANE 1888848 CAF / 2006 31''21 520Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 PERRIN MATHILDE 1482161 CAF / 2005 31''40 508Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

4 DE RUGY MARGAUX 2278497 CAF / 2005 33''17 402Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

CASAS NOELLYS 2334746 CAF / 2006 DNS 0Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 5 16:06:00

1 LALANNE ROSE 2064543 JUF / 2003 27''31 799Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

2 TURC PERRINE 2328068 CAF / 2005 30''20 587Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

3 GESLIN PALOMA 2285050 CAF / 2006 30''71 553Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 ATATOU SAMIA 2328863 CAF / 2005 31''59 496Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCF200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 6 16:11:00

1 CAMARA SEYNABOU 1864440 JUF / 2004 26''09 899Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 DAUTREMONT SARAH 1697332 SEF / 1998 29''74 618Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 MANIGLIER-VILLON 1582454 CAF / 2006 30''24 584Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

KANON SARAH 1705579 CAF / 2005 DNS 0Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

TCF400m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 14:09:00

1 FARAUX AMANDA 1788591 ESF / 2002 62''22 798Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 TERNISIEN DOUVILLE 665157 SEF / 1995 62''78 781Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 BOULAY MATHILDE 2079657 CAF / 2006 63''99 743Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

4 BEAUDOIN MARIE 2354095 CAF / 2006 67''50 638Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

TCF400m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 2 14:14:00

1 CAMARA SEYNABOU 1864440 JUF / 2004 57''82 946Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 DUVERMY TESS 901317 JUF / 2004 67''70 632Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

NDUKWE NAOMI 1086856 SEF / 1998 DNS 0Ca Balma 031 OCC

TCF800m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:35:00

1 MEMBRADO LUCIE 208228 SEF / 1988 2'27''13 781Athle 66 - S/l Union Perp 066 OCC

2 VERHULST SARAH 2251646 CAF / 2006 2'43''70 575Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 DUREUIL ANAIS 1303273 JUF / 2004 2'59''95 404Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

NDUKWE NAOMI 1086856 SEF / 1998 DNS 0Ca Balma 031 OCC

TCF1 500m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:31:00

1 WEBER CHARLOTTE 1852866 VEF / 1985 5'17''40 676Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 15:02:00

1 PHILIP LENA 1340630 ESF / 2001 8''88 969Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 GEORGIN EVA 1685573 ESF / 2001 9''29 885Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 12:10:00
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1 PHILIP LENA 1340630 ESF / 2001 9''07 Q 930Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 GEORGIN EVA 1685573 ESF / 2001 9''33 Q 878Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

TCFHauteur - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:00:00

1 PORRERA MARIE 1488157 JUF / 2003 1m54 773Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

1m48(O) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m58(XXXX)

2 COULOUMIES HELOISE 1872108 CAF / 2005 1m52 754Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

1m26(O) ; 1m30(-) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m39(XO) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m48(XO) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m54(X)

3 BEAUDOIN MARIE 2354095 CAF / 2006 1m33 574Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

1m22(O) ; 1m26(XO) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m33(XXO) ; 1m36(XXX)

4 CALANDRAS TESS 1757433 CAF / 2005 1m30 546Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

1m26(XO) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m33(XXX)

TCFPerche - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 FRACHON SYLIA 1739305 CAF / 2006 2m25 435Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

1m60(XO) ; 1m75(O) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m95(XO) ; 2m05(O) ; 2m15(O) ; 2m25(O) ; 2m35(XXX)

TCFLongueur - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:48:00

1 PHILIP LENA 1340630 ESF / 2001 5m36 860Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

4m83 ; 5m36 ; 5m05 ; 5m08 ; 4m96

2 LAFONT MALLORY 1827800 CAF / 2005 5m21 828Athletisme Et Course Nat 030 OCC

X ; 5m17 ; 5m01 ; 5m03 ; 5m09 ; 5m21

3 PORRERA MARIE 1488157 JUF / 2003 5m10 805Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

3m66 ; X ; 4m87 ; 4m72 ; 5m10 ; 5m06

4 KINGSLOVE MELODY 1237002 SEF / 1994 5m08 801Us Ivry 094 I-F

4m88 ; 5m06 ; 5m02 ; 4m97 ; 5m08 ; X

5 DALENC AMBRE 1689071 CAF / 2006 4m58 694Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

4m29 ; 4m47 ; 4m58 ; 4m06 ; 4m54 ; 4m35

6 AUSIAS CAMILLE 1995894 CAF / 2005 4m58 694Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

4m21 ; 4m43 ; 4m09 ; 4m41 ; 4m58 ; 4m38

7 TURC PERRINE 2328068 CAF / 2005 4m53 684Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4m44 ; X ; X ; 4m34 ; 4m32 ; 4m53

8 CALANDRAS TESS 1757433 CAF / 2005 4m36 648Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

4m33 ; X ; 4m36 ; 4m34 ; 4m36 ; 4m36

9 BEAUDOIN MARIE 2354095 CAF / 2006 4m32 639Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

4m06 ; 4m14 ; 4m10 ; 4m27 ; 4m04 ; 4m32

10 FARTAN THALIA CAF / 2006 4m23 620UNSS 030 OCC

4m21 ; 4m17 ; 4m19 ; 2m94 ; 3m98 ; 4m23

11 SANCHEZ CAMILLE 1665361 CAF / 2005 4m11 595Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

3m50 ; 4m11 ; 3m95 ; X ; 4m02 ; X

12 JACQUES ALINE 2134877 CAF / 2005 3m48 464Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

3m48 ; X ; 3m48 ; 3m38 ; X ; 3m11

TCFTriple saut - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:59:00

1 LAFONT MALLORY 1827800 CAF / 2005 11m25 839Athletisme Et Course Nat 030 OCC

10m03 ; 9m35 ; 10m43 ; 11m24 ; 10m89 ; 11m25

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 15:11:00

1 FETTAH ZEYD 2204175 CAM / 2005 8''40 918Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

2 JOLY MARIO 1491713 CAM / 2005 9''69 576Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

CAM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 12:23:00

1 FETTAH ZEYD 2204175 CAM / 2005 8''52 q 883Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

2 DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 9''50 q 621Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

3 JOLY MARIO 1491713 CAM / 2005 9''62 q 592Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

CAMLongueur - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 11:07:00
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1 MARTIN-BAROCHE ETHAN 2335819 CAM / 2005 5m64 635Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5m48 ; 5m34 ; 4m98 ; 5m27 ; 5m64 ; 5m41

2 JOLY MARIO 1491713 CAM / 2005 5m60 627Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

5m48 ; 5m55 ; 5m60 ; 5m60 ; 5m49 ; X

3 MAURIN ALEXANDRE 1409900 CAM / 2006 5m53 612Athletisme Et Course Nat 030 OCC

5m49 ; X ; 5m06 ; 5m29 ; 5m53 ; X

4 HOARAU GUILLAUME 1973901 CAM / 2006 5m47 599Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

5m20 ; 4m97 ; X ; 4m56 ; 5m47 ; 5m01

5 BOYER JULIEN 1509186 CAM / 2006 5m41 587Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5m41 ; 5m21 ; 5m34 ; X ; 4m97 ; 5m27

6 DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 5m36 577Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

5m36 ; 5m14 ; 5m27 ; X

7 GONTIER JOEL 2406000 CAM / 2005 5m19 541Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4m55 ; 5m04 ; 5m19 ; 5m15 ; 4m83 ; 4m97

8 LARGUIER MZTHEO 2419367 CAM / 2005 4m82 465Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4m61 ; 4m56 ; X ; 4m82 ; 4m67 ; X

9 NGUYEN KEVIN 2334743 CAM / 2005 4m76 453Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4m76 ; X ; 4m47 ; 4m49 ; X ; 4m59

CAMPoids (5 kg) - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:33:00

1 DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 10m17 538Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

10m17 ; X ; 9m96 ; X ; - ; -

2 JOLY MARIO 1491713 CAM / 2005 9m91 523Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

8m80 ; X ; 9m89 ; 8m87 ; 9m91 ; -

3 FETTAH ZEYD 2204175 CAM / 2005 8m64 448Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

8m51 ; 8m64 ; 8m20 ; - ; - ; -

4 LARGUIER MZTHEO 2419367 CAM / 2005 8m55 443Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7m19 ; 8m16 ; 8m25 ; 8m08 ; 8m55 ; 8m27

5 MARTIN-BAROCHE ETHAN 2335819 CAM / 2005 7m84 401Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6m73 ; 7m84 ; 7m45 ; - ; - ; 7m49

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 15:19:00

1 REBONATO AURELIEN 2172059 JUM / 2004 8''85 790Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

2 DOSSE LUCAS 1538302 JUM / 2004 8''92 771Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

3 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 JUM / 2004 10''36 429Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

DUPUY GUILHEM 1466692 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

JUM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 12:29:00

couloir 4:DQ règle 22.6.2(168.6(b))

1 REBONATO AURELIEN 2172059 JUM / 2004 8''71 q 829Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

2 DOSSE LUCAS 1538302 JUM / 2004 8''74 q 820Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

3 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 JUM / 2004 10''35 q 431Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

4 DUPUY GUILHEM 1466692 JUM / 2004 11''64 q 209Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 JUM / 2004 DQ 0Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

JUMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:33:00

1 DOSSE LUCAS 1538302 JUM / 2004 11m78 633Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

10m22 ; 11m08 ; 11m78 ; 11m65 ; - ; -

2 DUPUY GUILHEM 1466692 JUM / 2004 11m04 589Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

10m69 ; 10m55 ; 10m55 ; 11m04 ; - ; -

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 14:51:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 SEM / 1998 7''00 939Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

2 TOUMANDJI HERVE 2196678 SEM / 1994 7''05 913Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3 LORRIER THEO 1948343 SEM / 1999 7''06 908Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 ESM / 2001 7''09 894Ecla Albi* 081 OCC

5 MOHAMED AMAEL 1894736 ESM / 2002 7''19 845Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 BENEITEZ XAVIER 2114243 ESM / 2001 7''24 821Ca Balma 031 OCC
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7 BERNARD JOHN 1497503 SEM / 1999 7''28 802Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

8 CALAS WENCHEL 2265094 JUM / 2004 7''34 774Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  2 14:48:00

1 PALIK VICTOR 1577776 ESM / 2002 7''26 811Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

2 ITIN ALEX 1379322 JUM / 2003 7''33 779Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

3 DEKKAR DJEBRIEL 1245072 JUM / 2003 7''51 698Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 HOURS TERRY 2234636 JUM / 2004 7''53 689Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 COSTE ADRIEN 1206146 SEM / 1999 7''58 667Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 ROMAND ERWYN 2241494 SEM / 1999 7''60 659Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

7 POUDIERE MATTHIAS 1685714 CAM / 2005 7''73 605Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

BONNET MAEL 1715949 ESM / 2002 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  3 14:44:00

1 HAFIDI HAMID 1213368 VEM / 1983 7''66 633Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

2 BARRAL MATTEO 2413094 CAM / 2006 7''68 625Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

3 MARTIN-BAROCHE ETHAN 2335819 CAM / 2005 7''69 621Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 ESM / 2001 7''73 605Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 CHEKROUN-EVRARD 1251253 JUM / 2003 7''85 557Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

6 HOARAU GUILLAUME 1973901 CAM / 2006 7''85 557Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

7 DIDES LENNY 1941750 JUM / 2004 7''89 541Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 ESM / 2001 DNS 0Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 11:33:00

1 BERNARD JOHN 1497503 SEM / 1999 7''25 q 816Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 CALAS WENCHEL 2265094 JUM / 2004 7''32 q 783Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3 BARRAL MATTEO 2413094 CAM / 2006 7''74 q 601Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 HAFIDI HAMID 1213368 VEM / 1983 7''76 q 592Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

5 DIDES LENNY 1941750 JUM / 2004 7''79 q 580Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

6 GONDOL TITOUAN 1841047 SEM / 1995 7''85 557Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

7 ROUSTAN-LABOURET 1386913 ESM / 2001 8''54 320Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  2 11:36:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 SEM / 1998 7''08 q 898Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

2 LORRIER THEO 1948343 SEM / 1999 7''09 q 894Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 ITIN ALEX 1379322 JUM / 2003 7''43 q 733Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

4 DEKKAR DJEBRIEL 1245072 JUM / 2003 7''48 q 711Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 POUDIERE MATTHIAS 1685714 CAM / 2005 7''58 q 667Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

6 MARTIN-BAROCHE ETHAN 2335819 CAM / 2005 7''71 q 613Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7 GONTIER JOEL 2406000 CAM / 2005 7''83 565Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

8 PITHON JULIEN 740766 VEM / 1973 7''97 511Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  3 11:40:00

1 BEDEL ANTOINE 1468276 ESM / 2001 7''13 q 874Ecla Albi* 081 OCC

2 PALIK VICTOR 1577776 ESM / 2002 7''34 q 774Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

3 BONNET MAEL 1715949 ESM / 2002 7''37 q 760Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

4 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 ESM / 2001 7''64 q 642Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 CHEKROUN-EVRARD 1251253 JUM / 2003 7''70 q 617Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

6 HOARAU GUILLAUME 1973901 CAM / 2006 7''81 q 572Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

7 BOYER JULIEN 1509186 CAM / 2006 7''99 503Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

8 MIELVAQUE BAPTISTE 2094335 CAM / 2006 8''91 219Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  4 11:43:00

1 MOHAMED AMAEL 1894736 ESM / 2002 7''14 q 869Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 TOUMANDJI HERVE 2196678 SEM / 1994 7''15 q 864Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

3 BENEITEZ XAVIER 2114243 ESM / 2001 7''26 q 811Ca Balma 031 OCC

4 HOURS TERRY 2234636 JUM / 2004 7''43 q 733Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC
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5 HADDA ILYES 2377079 JUM / 2003 7''85 557Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 AOUADI MOHAMED (MAR) 1923735 ESM / 2001 7''86 553Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

7 PUEYO LOIC 1578683 SEM / 1997 8''00 500Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

TCM60m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  5 11:46:00

1 COSTE ADRIEN 1206146 SEM / 1999 7''42 q 738Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 ROMAND ERWYN 2241494 SEM / 1999 7''56 q 676Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

3 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 ESM / 2001 7''75 q 596Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 CHOUDHURY DIMITRI 2371145 CAM / 2006 7''99 503Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 ILIE VALENTIN 708103 VEM / 1961 8''41 359Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

6 NGUYEN KEVIN 2334743 CAM / 2005 8''41 359Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7 LARGUIER MZTHEO 2419367 CAM / 2005 8''43 353Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

8 BONAFOS STHEVA 2376662 CAM / 2005 9''22 150Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 16:17:00

1 CUVILLIER ROMAIN 1205169 ESM / 2001 23''15 832Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 MOHAMED AMAEL 1894736 ESM / 2002 23''18 828Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 PITHON JULIEN 740766 VEM / 1973 25''86 518Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 BOYER JULIEN 1509186 CAM / 2006 26''58 447Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 LARGUIER MZTHEO 2419367 CAM / 2005 27''22 388Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 2 16:21:00

1 BERNARD JOHN 1497503 SEM / 1999 23''48 790Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 POUDIERE MATTHIAS 1685714 CAM / 2005 24''47 670Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

3 HAMADOUCHE MOHAMED 1536298 SEM / 1997 24''94 616Usa 30 - S/l Ales Agglomera030 OCC

4 GONTIER JOEL 2406000 CAM / 2005 25''16 592Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 SEM / 1998 DNF 0Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 3 16:26:00

1 SCHONEK JULIEN 1433496 SEM / 1990 24''86 625Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

2 CHEKROUN-EVRARD 1251253 JUM / 2003 25''57 548Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

3 DIDES LENNY 1941750 JUM / 2004 26''25 479Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

4 PUEYO LOIC 1578683 SEM / 1997 26''36 468Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

5 NGUYEN KEVIN 2334743 CAM / 2005 27''84 335Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 4 16:29:00

1 BARRAL MATTEO 2413094 CAM / 2006 24''89 622Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

2 AOUADI MOHAMED (MAR) 1923735 ESM / 2001 25''61 544Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

3 RICHARD CLEMENT 333244 SEM / 1988 25''81 523Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 MIELVAQUE BAPTISTE 2094335 CAM / 2006 29''57 208Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

REBONATO AURELIEN 2172059 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 5 16:33:00

1 DEKKAR DJEBRIEL 1245072 JUM / 2003 24''28 692Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

2 MARTIN-BAROCHE ETHAN 2335819 CAM / 2005 24''39 679Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

3 ROMAND ERWYN 2241494 SEM / 1999 25''05 604Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

4 CHOUDHURY DIMITRI 2371145 CAM / 2006 25''65 539Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 ALBERT GASPARD 2162652 JUM / 2004 25''87 517Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 6 16:37:00

1 TOUMANDJI HERVE 2196678 SEM / 1994 23''31 811Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

2 HAFIDI HAMID 1213368 VEM / 1983 24''71 642Ma2m - S/l Athletic Club M 034 OCC

3 HADDA ILYES 2377079 JUM / 2003 25''31 575Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

HOARAU GUILLAUME 1973901 CAM / 2006 DNS 0Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 7 16:40:00
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1 ITIN ALEX 1379322 JUM / 2003 22''92 862Amsl Frejus Athletisme 083 PCA

2 BENEITEZ XAVIER 2114243 ESM / 2001 23''63 771Ca Balma 031 OCC

3 CALAS WENCHEL 2265094 JUM / 2004 23''72 760Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 OCC

4 COSTE ADRIEN 1206146 SEM / 1999 25''05 604Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM200m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 8 16:43:00

1 HOURS TERRY 2234636 JUM / 2004 24''57 658Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

2 PALIK VICTOR 1577776 ESM / 2002 24''70 643Usa 30 - S/l Rochefort Sp 030 OCC

3 HENRIOT RANDY 1895340 SEM / 1999 25''82 522Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 BONAFOS STHEVA 2376662 CAM / 2005 30''47 154Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TCM400m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 14:23:00

1 CUVILLIER ROMAIN 1205169 ESM / 2001 52''10 796Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 HAMADOUCHE MOHAMED 1536298 SEM / 1997 54''73 656Usa 30 - S/l Ales Agglomera030 OCC

3 HENRIOT RANDY 1895340 SEM / 1999 57''24 535Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 HADDA ILYES 2377079 JUM / 2003 58''23 490Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 ALBERT GASPARD 2162652 JUM / 2004 58''37 484Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

TARIKET MUSTAPHA 833602 VEM / 1965 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCM800m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:44:00

1 MOLLET MAXIME 1195457 SEM / 1997 1'54''27 959Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 OCC

2 GOUDADI SOFYAN (ITA) 2262958 JUM / 2004 2'03''65 718Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 PELON CYRILLE 1952591 VEM / 1981 2'10''34 568Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

4 BARET NICOLAS 707851 VEM / 1987 2'10''54 564Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5 DIALLO IBRAHIMA 2316615 JUM / 2003 2'13''96 494Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6 SALLES ANTONIN 1992048 CAM / 2005 2'18''92 401Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

TCM800m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 2 13:50:00

1 TORRALBA LEO 1004176 SEM / 1995 2'11''57 542Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

2 RICHARD CLEMENT 333244 SEM / 1988 2'21''56 355Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

3 BAILLY BAPTISTE 1243690 CAM / 2005 2'27''69 260Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

4 MAURIN ALEXANDRE 1409900 CAM / 2006 2'33''19 187Athletisme Et Course Nat 030 OCC

5 MORALES ANTONIO 272045 VEM / 1974 2'34''47 172Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

TCM1 500m - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:31:00

1 ROUBEAU LOWEN 1772570 CAM / 2006 4'20''36 662Acp Marseille 013 PCA

2 SZYMKIEWICZ ARTHUR 1647458 SEM / 1993 4'21''91 646Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

3 SARTORI FABIO 2003430 CAM / 2005 4'22''20 643Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4 TERMOTE LEO 1461810 CAM / 2005 4'38''44 485Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5 FERRANDO THIBAULT 1202048 ESM / 2001 5'02''63 291Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

DUPUY GUILHEM 1466692 JUM / 2004 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

FETTAH ZEYD 2204175 CAM / 2005 DNS 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  1 15:19:00

1 LEVEQUE JULIEN 863213 VEM / 1984 10''00 505Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

BOUARD CHARLES 1223587 ESM / 2000 DNS 0Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

BAINO ALAN 1635185 SEM / 1999 DNS 0Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (05/12/2021)   Série  1 12:39:00

1 BOUARD CHARLES 1223587 ESM / 2000 8''42 q 912Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

2 BAINO ALAN 1635185 SEM / 1999 8''72 q 826Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

3 LEVEQUE JULIEN 863213 VEM / 1984 10''18 q 466Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

TCMHauteur - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 12:50:00

1 GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 JUM / 2004 1m94 880Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC
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1m76(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m84(O) ; 1m88(O) ; 1m90(XXO) ; 1m92(O) ; 1m94(XO) ; 1m96(XXX)

2 PEYRAL MILAN 1765660 ESM / 2001 1m92 862Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

1m76(O) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m84(O) ; 1m88(XO) ; 1m90(-) ; 1m92(O) ; 1m94(XXX)

3 ROUSTAN-LABOURET 1386913 ESM / 2001 1m52 519Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXX)

3 POUDIERE MATTHIAS 1685714 CAM / 2005 1m52 519Assp Vergeze 030 OCC

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXX)

TCMPerche - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 DUPUY GUILHEM 1466692 JUM / 2004 4m00 727Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

3m80(O) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m10(XXX)

2 FETTAH ZEYD 2204175 CAM / 2005 3m20 517Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

3m00(O) ; 3m20(XO) ; 3m40(XXX)

3 AVRIL THOMAS 1406048 JUM / 2004 3m00 466Bagnols Marcoule Athle 030 OCC

3m00(O) ; 3m20(XXX)

DJEBALI NOA 2248569 CAM / 2006 NM 0Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

2m80(XXX)

GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 ESM / 2001 NM 0Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

3m40(XXXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 14:35:00

1 BOUARD CHARLES 1223587 ESM / 2000 6m51 818Ncaa - S/l Esperance Ant 006 PCA

5m84 ; X ; 6m51 ; 6m43 ; 6m36 ; -

2 GONZALEZ ALIX 1365947 JUM / 2004 6m41 797Athle Nimes 30 030 OCC

6m41 ; 6m26 ; 6m40 ; 5m08 ; 6m33 ; 5m10

3 DOSSE LUCAS 1538302 JUM / 2004 6m28 769Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 OCC

6m13 ; X ; X ; 6m28 ; 6m05 ; X

4 REBONATO AURELIEN 2172059 JUM / 2004 6m13 738Uao 31 - S/l Us Fronton A 031 OCC

6m02 ; 6m12 ; 6m13 ; 6m09 ; 5m93 ; X

5 RICHARD CLEMENT 333244 SEM / 1988 5m88 685Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5m57 ; X ; 5m81 ; 5m88 ; 5m83 ; X

6 ALARIC MATHIAS 545522 SEM / 1997 5m42 589Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

5m36 ; 5m22 ; 5m28 ; 5m26 ; 5m42 ; 5m39

7 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 ESM / 2001 5m36 577Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

5m16 ; X ; X ; 4m91 ; 4m63 ; 5m36

8 LAMACHE NICOLAS 1775189 ESM / 2001 5m35 575Entente Nimes Athletism 030 OCC

X ; X ; 5m29 ; X ; X ; 5m35

9 ROUSTAN-LABOURET 1386913 ESM / 2001 4m93 488Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

4m93 ; X ; 4m49 ; 4m76 ; 4m77 ; X

BAINO ALAN 1635185 SEM / 1999 NM 0Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oa 031 OCC

X ; X ; X

TCMTriple saut - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 15:59:00

1 PITHON JULIEN 740766 VEM / 1973 10m76 517Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

10m25 ; 10m63 ; 10m76 ; - ; - ; -

2 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 ESM / 2001 9m27 368Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

9m27 ; X ; X ; - ; - ; -

MAMPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:33:00

1 GOMEZ JOSE 2336509 VEM / 1950 11m00 587Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

X ; X ; 10m26 ; X ; 10m57 ; 11m00

TCMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (05/12/2021)   Finale  directe 1 13:33:00

1 MAILAGI STEPHEN LOUIS M 1965267 ESM / 2001 15m91 877Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

15m36 ; 15m91 ; X ; X ; X ; X

2 CADENAT WILLIAM 1264495 ESM / 2000 14m66 803Us Robert 972 MAR

14m38 ; 14m34 ; 14m40 ; 14m34 ; 14m66 ; X

3 DUMAS JOCRIS 1618179 ESM / 2001 12m13 654Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

11m32 ; 12m13 ; X ; 11m71 ; X ; X
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4 FERRANDO THIBAULT 1202048 ESM / 2001 10m35 549Eoa13 - S/l Ac Miramas 013 PCA

10m35 ; 9m14 ; 9m90 ; 9m78 ; - ; -

5 PITHON JULIEN 740766 VEM / 1973 7m73 395Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7m73 ; 7m53 ; 7m60 ; - ; - ; -

6 MORALES ANTONIO 272045 VEM / 1974 7m04 354Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

7m00 ; 6m98 ; 6m82 ; 7m04 ; 6m72 ; 6m58

7 GANAPINI THOMAS 1898089 ESM / 2001 6m18 304Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OCC

6m09 ; 6m09 ; 5m99 ; 6m18 ; - ; -
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